S4
KFF/KFG TURBINE FLOW SENSORS AND
FLOWMETERS
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement

Stainless Steel Compression Fittings C2
Order Numbers
How to Order:
KFF/KFG model numbers consist of two portions. The first portion
is found in the flow range tables above and to the right. This
number specifies the medium (air or water), the range, and the
materials of construction. The second portion comes from the
“Options” table to the lower right and specifies modifications to
the standard series of meters. To order, combine a model number
with all appropriate option suffixes.
Example: A brass water flowmeter, range 50–500 ml/min, with
frequency output is:
KFF-1105T
KOBOLD KFF-1003
KFF/KFG - Turbine Flow Sensors and Flowmeters
106 Subject to change without prior notice.
WATER
Model Number
Range Pressure Fittings
ml/min Drop (tube) Ryton® Brass
PSI
13–100 10 1/8" KFF-3003 KFF-3103
20–200 10 1/8" KFF-3004 KFF-3104
50–500 10 1/4" KFF-3005 KFF-3105
60–1000 6 1/4" KFF-3006 KFF-3106
100–2000 6 1/4" KFF-3007 KFF-3107
200–5000 6 3/8" KFF-3008 KFF-3108
Brass Compression Fittings C1
Stainless Steel Compression Fittings C2
AIR
Pressure Model Number